NEMO Workforce Development Board
Youth Council Member List

Mark Chambers, Chairperson
Debra Atkinson, Alternate Chair


Mark Chambers (WDB Member)
Articulation Specialist, Career & Technical Educ.
Moberly Area Community College
101 College Avenue
Moberly, MO  65270
Phone:  (660) 263-4100 x11288
Fax:      (660) 263-7563
Email:  markchambers@macc.edu

Mollie Gilliland
Executive Director
Macon Housing Authority
1404 S Missouri Street
PO Box 306
Macon, MO 63552
Phone:  660-385-5781
Fax:      660-385-6630 
Email:   mollieg@centurytel.net

Alonna Murphy
Deputy Juvenile Officer
State of Missouri
10th Judicial Circuit of Missouri Juvenile Office
304 Willow Street
Hannibal, MO  63401
Phone:  (573) 221-1182
Fax:      (573) 248-1137
Email:  Alonna.Murphy@courts.mo.gov

Kristin Chesher
Coordinator/Office of Access & ADA Services
Moberly Area Community College
101 College Avenue
Moberly, MO  65270
Phone:  (660) 263-4100x11240 
Fax:      (660) 263-6448
Email:  KristinChesher@macc.edu

Melissa Layman
Counselor III
Missouri Vocational Rehabilitation
1500 Vandiver, Suite 111
Columbia, MO 65202
Hannibal, MO  63401
Phone:  (877) 222-8961
Fax:      (573) 884-5250
Email: melissa.layman@vr.dese.mo.gov



Donna Ragsdale Dunwoody
Executive Director
Moberly Housing Authority
P.O. Box 159
Moberly, MO  65270
Phone:  (660) 263-3950
Fax:      (660) 263-5509
Email:   mhaed@sbcglobal.net

Deborah Atkinson
Job Corps Admissions Counselor
409 Fairground
Mexico, MO 65265
Phone:  (573) 418-2301
Fax:      (573) 634-8510
Email:Atkinson.Deborah@jobcorps.org


Kristin Plunkett
Probation and Parole Officer II
State of Missouri
2002 Warren Barrett Drive Hannibal, MO  63401 
Phone:  (573) 248-2450 
Fax:      (573) 248-2446
Email:kristin.plunkett@doc.mo.gov



Lydia McClellan
Coordinator of Adult Ed
Macon R-1 School District
Adult Education & Literacy
702 North Missouri 
Macon, MO  63401
Phone:  (660) 385-2158
Fax:      
Email:  Lmcclellan@macon.k12.mo.us

Bill Alton
Adult Education and Literacy
Moberly Area Community College
101 College Avenue
Moberly, MO  65270
Phone:  (660) 263-4100x11373
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fax:      (660) 269-4997
Email:  williama@macc.edu




Steven Godier
Division of Youth Services
1240 E. Brown School Road
Columbia, Missouri 65202 
Phone:  (573) 449-2939
Fax:      (573) 449-8766
Email:  Steven.Godier@dss.mo.gov






Administrative Staff
NEMO Workforce Investment Board
111 East Monroe
Paris, Missouri 65275 
Phone:  (660) 327-5125
Fax:      (660) 327-5128
Email:  brandi.glover@nemowib.org

